2530 Shell Road
Georgetown, TX 78628
Phone: (512) 863-3224
Fax:     (512) 868-5446
QUALITY PANELS
THAT EXCEED CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS
TAG ORDER FORM

For square and rectangle tags write your desired text on the following blank forms the way you
like it to appear on the tags..
Example of how to order
a Device Tag
PUMP #1
OFF
 HAND                      AUTO
86BF1
TRANSFORMER BUS BKR FAIL
LOCKOUT
Example of how to order a Square or
Rectangle Tag
Notch size for 22mm is 1.9mm x 3.3mm
Notch size for 30mm is 2.3mm x 4.6mm
Size: 1 x 2 Colors: W/B
Texture: TX       Quantity: 1
Text Size: Fit to tag/ 0.12
Size: 30    Color: B/W
Texture: TX    Quantity: 10
Text Size: Fit To Tag / 0.12
Indicate required font size or put “Fit To Tag” if you want CP USA to decide best fit.
2530 Shell Road
Georgetown, TX 78628
Phone: (512) 863-3224
Fax:     (512) 868-5446
QUALITY PANELS
THAT EXCEED CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS
DEVICE TAG ORDER FORM
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
Size: ____ Color: ____
Texture: ____Quantity: _____
Text Size: _____________
2530 Shell Road
Georgetown, TX 78628
Phone: (512) 863-3224
Fax:     (512) 868-5446
QUALITY PANELS
THAT EXCEED CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS
ORDER FORM FOR SQUARE OR RECTANGLE TAGS
Size: __________ Color: ___
Texture: ____ Quantity: _______